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For questions about National Health Service Corps (NHSC) site applications, site visits, and support to scholars 

and loan repayors, please use the state-specific contact information below. 
 

Region 1:  Boston Region 6:  Dallas 
MA, RI Karen Guarin KGuarin@hrsa.gov  OK Tracy Gualandi tgualandi@hrsa.gov   
CT, VT Leon Latino LLatino@hrsa.gov  LA Eugene Thomas EThomas@hrsa.gov  
ME, NH Heather Stevens Hstevens@hrsa.gov  AR Joey Carter JCarter2@hrsa.gov  

Region 2:  New York NM, TX Delbert (Tom) Thomas DThomas2@hrsa.gov    

NY State Apeksha Deshpande ADeshpande@hrsa.gov Region 7:  Kansas City 
NY State Steve Auerbach SAuerbach@hrsa.gov  KS Kimberly Davids  kdavids@hrsa.gov  
NYC Toni Williams-Sims Twilliams-sims@hrsa.gov  MO Tina Arthur TArthur@hrsa.gov  
NJ Wesley Tahsir-

Rodriguez 
WTahsir-
Rodriguez@hrsa.gov  

IA, NE Kelly Duke KDuke@hrsa.gov  

Region 3:  Philadelphia Region 8:  Denver 
DC, MD, VA Kami Cooper KCooper@hrsa.gov  MT, ND Tammy Brown tbrown@hrsa.gov  
PA, DE Carolyn Ballard CBallard@hrsa.gov  SD, CO Evan Krasomil ekrasomil@hrsa.gov  
WV Dina Stahl DStahl@hrsa.gov  UT, WY Christine Poe CPoe@hrsa.gov  

Region 4:  Atlanta Region 9:  San Francisco 
FL - North Janice Cook JCook1@hrsa.gov HI, NV Lisa Ronquillo LRonquillo@hrsa.gov  
FL - South Tonjus Mason TMason@hrsa.gov  AZ,  Diahann Williams DWilliams@hrsa.gov  
TN Lisa Gilmore LGilmore@hrsa.gov  CA Peter Martineau PMartineau@hrsa.gov  
KY Debra Powell DPowell@hrsa.gov  CA Delia Garcia DGarcia@hrsa.gov  
GA Jacqueline Taylor jtaylor1@hrsa.gov   CA, 

Pacific  
Darren Orgel DOrgel@hrsa.gov  

MS Monica Harrington MHarrington@hrsa.gov  Region 10:  Seattle 
AL, SC Angela Sheffie ASheffie@hrsa.gov  OR Mathew Feist MFeist@hrsa.gov  
NC Sharon Rhynes srhynes@hrsa.gov  AK, ID Maria Garcia MGarcia@hrsa.gov  

Region 5:  Chicago WA Dorothy Stephens DStephens@hrsa.gov  

IL Celida Egues CEgues@hrsa.gov     
IL Kathy Jones KJones@hrsa.gov  For general information about the NHSC, HRSA, and its 

programs that improve access to health care for MN, WI Rick Selvik RSelvik@hrsa.gov  
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MI Patrice Walker CWalker1@hrsa.gov  underserved people call 888-ASK-HRSA (888-275-4772, 
TTY: 877-489-4772), 8 am to 8 pm ET, weekdays (except 
Federal holidays). 

IN, OH Michelle Stewart MStewart1@hrsa.gov  
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